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Run - 071-03-0173AA YOKOMI ELEMENTARY 
 

    
   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Yokomi Elementary AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 8:15 AM - Starr Elementary Stop / 1721 W Sierra Ave 

#2 - 8:21 AM - Gibson Elementary Stop / 1266 W BARSTOW AVE 

#3 - 8:32 AM - Lawless Elementary Stop (Corona) / 4228 W Corona Ave 

#4 - 8:50 AM - Yokomi Elementary / 2323 E. Mckenzie Ave. 

#5 - 9:10 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
 
 

Run - 010-03-0173AB YOKOMI ELEMENTARY 
 

    
   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Yokomi Elementary AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 8:15 AM - Eaton Elementary Stop (Millbrook) / 6369 N Millbrook Ave 

#2 - 8:20 AM - McCardle Elementary Stop (Callish) / 6384 N Callisch St 

#3 - 8:26 AM - Robinson Elementary Stop (W) / E BROWNING AVE & N MARIPOSA ST 

#4 - 8:35 AM - Pyle Elementary Stop / 2649 E Buckingham Way 

#5 - 8:40 AM - Birney Elementary Stop / 3033 E CORNELL AVE 

#6 - 8:50 AM - Yokomi Elementary / 2323 E. Mckenzie Ave. 

#7 - 9:10 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
 
 

Run - 025-03-0173AC YOKOMI ELEMENTARY 
 

    

   

8/26/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Yokomi Elementary AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 7:40 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#2 - 8:03 AM - Calwa Elementary Stop / 4314 E Jensen Ave 

#3 - 8:08 AM - Vang Pao Elementary Stop / 4114 E Heaton Ave 

#4 - 8:15 AM - Storey Elementary Stop / 5222 E Tower Ave 

#5 - 8:20 AM - Greenberg Elementary Stop / 5073 E Lane Ave 

#6 - 8:25 AM - Easterby Elementary Stop / 5244 E Tulare St 

#7 - 8:29 AM - Turner Elementary Stop (Peach N/B) / 5203 E Clay Ave 

#8 - 8:38 AM - Burroughs Elementary Stop / 4699 E Iowa Ave 

#9 - 8:50 AM - Yokomi Elementary / 2323 E. Mckenzie Ave. 
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Run - 059-03-0173AD YOKOMI ELEMENTARY  
 

 

 

 

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Yokomi Elementary AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 8:10 AM - Del Mar Elementary Stop / 1250 E Ashlan Ave 

#2 - 8:17 AM - Roeding Elementary Stop (Dakota) / 3838 N WEST AVE 

#3 - 8:19 AM - Williams Elementary Stops / 528 W SAGINAW WAY 

#4 - 8:24 AM - Hamilton K-8 Stop (Yale) / 2142 N Farris Ave 

#5 - 8:29 AM - Homan Elementary Stop / 1603 W HARVARD AVE 

#6 - 8:34 AM - Addams Elementary Stop (Mckinley) / 2226 W Mckinley Ave 

#7 - 8:50 AM - Yokomi Elementary / 2323 E. Mckenzie Ave. 

#8 - 9:10 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
 

 

Run - 027-03-0173AE YOKOMI ELEMENTARY 
 

    
   

8/26/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Yokomi Elementary AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 8:10 AM - Winchell Elementary Stop / 3722 E LOWE AVE 

#2 - 8:18 AM - Lincoln Elementary Stop / 645 A St 

#3 - 8:23 AM - Columbia Elementary (Stanislaus) Stop / 314 E Stanislaus St 

#4 - 8:30 AM - Lowell Elementary Stop / 146 N Poplar Ave 

#5 - 8:35 AM - Muir Elementary Stop (Dennett) / 1005 N WILSON AVE 

#6 - 8:40 AM - Heaton Elementary Stop / 1533 N San Pablo Ave 

#7 - 8:50 AM - Yokomi Elementary / 2323 E. Mckenzie Ave. 

#8 - 9:05 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
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Run - 028-06-0173PB YOKOMI ELEMENTARY 
 

 

 
8/26/2024 - 6/12/2025 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Yokomi Elementary PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 2:10 PM - Yokomi Elementary / 2323 E. Mckenzie Ave. 

#2 - 2:16 PM - Columbia Elementary (Stanislaus) Stop / 314 E Stanislaus St 

#3 - 2:29 PM - Burroughs Elementary Stop / 4699 E Iowa Ave 

#4 - 2:35 PM - Turner Elementary Stop (Peach N/B) / 5203 E Clay Ave 

#5 - 2:52 PM - Starr Elementary Stop / 1721 W Sierra Ave 

#6 - 2:59 PM - Gibson Elementary Stop / 1266 W BARSTOW AVE 
 

 
 

 

Run - 029-09-0173PC YOKOMI ELEMENTARY 
 

    
   

 

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Yokomi Elementary PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 3:15 PM - Yokomi Elementary / 2323 E. Mckenzie Ave. 

#2 - 3:23 PM - Birney Elementary Stop / 3033 E CORNELL AVE 

#3 - 3:29 PM - Pyle Elementary Stop / 2649 E Buckingham Way 

#4 - 3:34 PM - Robinson Elementary Stop (W) / E BROWNING AVE & N MARIPOSA ST 

#5 - 3:40 PM - Eaton Elementary Stop (Millbrook) / 6369 N Millbrook Ave 

#6 - 3:43 PM - McCardle Elementary Stop (Callish) / 6384 N Callisch St 

#7 - 3:52 PM - Del Mar Elementary Stop / 1250 E Ashlan Ave 

#8 - 4:05 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
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Run - 030-09-0173PD YOKOMI ELEMENTARY 
 

 

8/26/2024 - 6/6/2025 
 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Yokomi Elementary PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 3:15 PM - Yokomi Elementary / 2323 E. Mckenzie Ave. 

#2 - 3:18 PM - Lowell Elementary Stop / 146 N Poplar Ave 

#3 - 3:23 PM - Muir Elementary Stop (Dennett) / 1005 N WILSON AVE 

#4 - 3:29 PM - Heaton Elementary Stop / 1533 N San Pablo Ave 

#5 - 3:34 PM - Hamilton K-8 Stop (Yale) / 2142 N Farris Ave 

#6 - 3:41 PM - Addams Elementary Stop (Mckinley) / 2226 W Mckinley Ave 

#7 - 3:46 PM - Columbia Elementary (Stanislaus) Stop / 314 E Stanislaus St 

#8 - 3:51 PM - Lincoln Elementary Stop / 645 A St 

#9 - 3:59 PM - Calwa Elementary Stop / 4314 E Jensen Ave 
 

 

 

 

Run - 019-09-0173PE YOKOMI ELEMENTARY 
 

    
   

8/26/2024 - 6/6/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Yokomi Elementary PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 3:15 PM - Yokomi Elementary / 2323 E. Mckenzie Ave. 

#2 - 3:22 PM - Winchell Elementary Stop / 3722 E LOWE AVE 

#3 - 3:25 PM - Vang Pao Elementary Stop / 4114 E Heaton Ave 

#4 - 3:33 PM - Storey Elementary Stop / 5222 E Tower Ave 

#5 - 3:39 PM - Greenberg Elementary Stop / 5073 E Lane Ave 

#6 - 3:44 PM - Burroughs Elementary Stop / 4699 E Iowa Ave 

#7 - 3:51 PM - Easterby Elementary Stop / 5244 E Tulare St 

#8 - 3:54 PM - Turner Elementary Stop (Peach N/B) / 5203 E Clay Ave 

#9 - 4:12 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
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Run - 025-09-0173PF YOKOMI ELEMENTARY 
 

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Yokomi Elementary PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 3:15 PM - Yokomi Elementary / 2323 E. Mckenzie Ave. 

#2 - 3:25 PM - Homan Elementary Stop / 1603 W HARVARD AVE 

#3 - 3:30 PM - Roeding Elementary Stop (Dakota) / 3838 N WEST AVE 

#4 - 3:32 PM - Williams Elementary Stops / 528 W SAGINAW WAY 

#5 - 3:40 PM - Gibson Elementary Stop / 1266 W BARSTOW AVE 

#6 - 3:47 PM - Kratt Elementary Stop / 657 W SIERRA AVE 

#7 - 3:50 PM - Starr Elementary Stop / 1721 W Sierra Ave 

#8 - 4:01 PM - Lawless Elementary Stop (Corona) / 4228 W Corona Ave 

#9 - 4:08 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE  

 

 

 


